
Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of 
claim 
admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

Wheth
er 
related 
party?

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1     Sixth Element Advertising Private Limited 26-02-2023 23,20,855.00         23,20,855.00  Operational NA 0 No NA -          NA -                     -                              

2     MAPCON 29-03-2023 26,05,377.00         26,05,377.00  Operational NA 0 No NA -          NA -                     -                              

3     Raghunath Baburao Tupe
Sambhaji Raghunath Tupe
Kavita Sambhaji Tupe
Hemlata Tupe
Nitin Tupe
Vaishali Tupe
Yuvraj Tupe 
Ashish Arvind Tupe 
Shashikala Arvind Tupe 

10-02-2023 10,41,43,347.00   6,33,07,444.00 Operational NA 0 No NA - NA -                     4,08,35,903              Proof of Claim submitted in 
wrong claim Form. Claim is 
filed pursuant to transfer of 
development rights. 
Documents in support of 
Interest amount claimed not 
submitted. 

Total 10,90,69,579       6,82,33,676   0 -          -                     4,08,35,903            

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Marvel Sigma Home Pvt Ltd; Date of commencement of CIRP: January 24, 2023; List of creditors as on January 24, 2023 updated upto  August 01,2023

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in Rs.)

SI.
No.

Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of 

continge
nt claim

Amou
nt of 
any 
mutua
l dues

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Remarks, if anyAmount of claim 
under verification

FORM B


